

CS DJ No.3396/2024
Dinesh Bidhuri & Anr. Vs. Sushila Gupta & Ors.

04.11.2024

**This suit was received by way of assignment on 26.10.2024. It be
checked & registered.**

Present: None for Plaintiffs.

Put up on 07.12.2024 for consideration.

(Navita Kumari Bagha)
DJ-02 (South-East), Saket Court
New Delhi/04.11.2024 (Sushil)