

CS DJ 3396/2024
Dinesh Bidhuri & Anr. Vs. Sushila Gupta & Ors.

07.12.2024

Present : Counsel Sh. Amit Kumar Dubey for Plaintiff.

Ld. Presiding officer has gone to attend a conference today, at
Delhi Judicial Academy, Dwarka.

Put up on **27.01.2025** for the purpose already fixed.

Reader/07.12.2024